NZQA EXAMINATIONS 2016
ROOMING CHANGES FOR JUNIOR CLASSES

These changes begin as of Monday 7th November until the end of the exam period (2nd December).

NORMAL ROOM CHANGES

comz2 changes to Com4
M405 changes to M208
M406 changes to E104
M407 changes to 5404
M408 changes to M205
M409 changes to PAV
M410 changes to M210

Please do not book the com labs during this period.

They are being used for SAC
SPECIAL CASES (to accommodate additional SAC)

NORMAL ROOM CHANGE
MUS1 changes to D219
DRA1 Changes to GLY

THURSDAY 10" NOVEMBER

NORMAL ROOM CHANGE

M305 PR17 (EXCEPTION P3 Changes to M209)
M306 M210
M308 PR16

M309 GRA1




MONDAY 14" NOVEMBER

NORMAL ROOM CHANGE
M305 PR17
M306 M210
M308 PR16
M309 M102
M310 M104

THURSDAY 17 NOVEMBER

NORMAL ROOM CHANGE

M305 PR17 (EXCEPTION P3 Changes to M209)
M306 M210

M308 PR16

M309 GRA1

THURSDAY 24 NOVEMBER

NORMAL ROOM CHANGE

M305 PR17 (EXCEPTION P3 Changes to M209)
M306 M210

M308 PR16

M309 GRA1

STAFF SUPERVISION:

* CAN EACH FACULTY PLEASE PROVIDE STAFF MEMBERS TO BE ON HAND AT THE
START OF THE BIG EXAMS TO HELP GET STUDENTS ORGANISED AND INTO THE HALL
EFFECIENTLY

* CAN EACH FACULTY THAT USES CALCULATORS PLEASE PROVIDE STAFF TO DO THE
CALCULATOR CHECK BEFORE EACH EXAM




42. 2016 examinations where approved calculators may be used

Date and Time Lovel 1 Lovel 2 Level 3 Scholarship
Thurs 10 Nov | 2.00 pm Biology
Agricultural and
Mon 14 Nov | 9.30 am | Sclence - Horicultural Science
Agricultursl and
200pm | Horticultural et~ OO Chemistry
Tues 18 Nov 9.30 am | Economics Physics Economics
200 pm | Physics Economics Physics
9.30 am | Geography Geography
Wed 16 Nov 200 pm Geography Physics
9.30 am | Mathematics Statistics
17
Thurs 17 Nov. |5 00 pm Biology
Fri 18 Nov 9.30 am Bualogy
2.00 pm Accounting .
Mon 21 Nov | 9.30 am | Home Economics | Chemistry Geography
2.00 Chemistry Chemistry
9.30 am | Accounting
Tues 22 Nov 200 pm —
Wed23Nov | 9.30 am | Blology Calculus m
9.30 am Mathematcs
Thurs 24 Nov =2 00 pm Statistics
Fri 25 Nov 9.30 am | Business Studies Business Studies Calculus
2.00 pm Business Studies Economics
Wed 30 Nov | 9.30 am Accounting




